
Secondary current 1mA (for DC signal) or 1.1A (for AC signal) type multiplier

Weight : Approx 100g

(Unit : mm)

M - 2 -

1mA DC

1.1mA AC

Rated primary voltage Rated secondary current

500V DC

600V DC

750V DC

500V AC

600V AC

750V AC

Tolerance

±0.5%

 Multiplier  (Rated secondary current : 1mA DC or 1.1mA AC)

Code

D50

A50

D60

D75

A60

A75

M-2

Dimensions

Screw

Hole

Ordering code
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